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momtiiig CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS MX1- MX2
Italiano MX1 MX2 Ponte a Egola MX2 - Gara 1l Gr B
Laptimes
Lap  Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 12:45:42.831 01:50.096 13 12:58:46.181 01:52.196
1-47-FABBRIA. - KTM
7 12:47:32.793 01:49.962
1 12:36:31.536 01:54.965 6 - 9 - PIERANTOZZI M. - Honda
8 12:49:24.367 01:51.574
2 12:38:20.437 01:48.901 1 12:36:38.984 02:02.413
9 12:51:15.098 01:50.731
3 12:40:08.437 01:48.000 2 12:38:30.312 01:51.328
10 12:53:07.055 01:51.957
4 12:41:57.669 01:49.232 3 12:40:19.302 01:48.990
11 12:54:57.976 01:50.921
5 12:43:45.757 01:48.088 4 12:42:08.273 01:48.971
12 12:56:49.510 01:51.534
6 12:45:34.573 01:48.816 5 12:43:56.569 01:48.296
13 12:58:42.461 01:52.951
7 12:47:24.252 01:49.679 6 12:45:46.477 01:49.908
8 12:49:14.425 01:50.173 4 - 217 - PETTINARI A. - Kawasaki 7 12:47:36.997 01:50.520
9 12:51:04.904 01:50.479 1 12:36:35.143 01:58.572 8 12:49:27.943 01:50.946
10 12:52:55.365 01:50.461 2 12:38:25.756 01:50.613 9 12:51:18.760 01:50.817
11 12:54:44.642 01:49.277 3 12:40:15.371 01:49.615 10 12:53:10.457 01:51.697
12 12:56:33.805 01:49.163 4 12:42:04.654 01:49.283 11 12:55:02.062 01:51.605
13 12:58:25.488 01:51.683 5 12:43:54.243 01:49.589 12 12:56:54.378 01:52.316
6 12:45:44.792 01:50.549 13 12:58:46.791 01:52.413
2-501 - LIPPI L. - Honda
7 12:47:34.969 01:50.177 -
1 12:36:32.025 01:55.454 7 - 251 - GRUARIN F. - Suzuki
8 12:49:26.693 01:51.724
2 12:38:22.455 01:50.430 1 12:36:39.817 02:03.246
9 12:51:17.893 01:51.200
3 12:40:10.511 01:48.056 2 12:38:31.059 01:51.242
10 12:53:09.770 01:51.877
4 12:41:58.858 01:48.347 3 12:40:20.727 01:49.668
11 12:55:01.635 01:51.865
5 12:43:47.642 01:48.784 4 12:42:10.322 01:49.595
12 12:56:53.348 01:51.713
6 12:45:37.168 01:49.526 5 12:43:59.081 01:48.759
13 12:58:45.735 01:52.387
7 12:47:26.554 01:49.386 6 12:45:49.366 01:50.285
8 12:49:16.768 01:50.214 5-15 - SALOMONI M. - Honda 7 12:47:39.620 01:50.254
9 12:51:06.360 01:49.592 1 12:36:44.134 02:07.563 8 12:49:29.560 01:49.940
10 12:52:57.195 01:50.835 2 12:38:35.546 01:51.412 9 12:51:20.232 01:50.672
11 12:54:47.621 01:50.426 3 12:40:26.556 01:51.010 10 12:53:10.955 01:50.723
12 12:56:37.516 01:49.895 4 12:42:19.378 01:52.822 11 12:55:02.920 01:51.965
13 12:58:26.294 01:48.778 5 12:44:08.977 01:49.599 12 12:56:55.204 01:52.284
6 12:45:58.765 01:49.788 13 12:58:47.959 01:52.755
3-172 - SALETTI A. - KTM
7 12:47:46.171 01:47.406
1 12:36:32.388 01:55.817
8 12:49:35.421 01:49.250
2 12:38:22.798 01:50.410
9 12:51:23.507 01:48.086
3 12:40:11.993 01:49.195
10 12:53:14.571 01:51.064
4 12:42:01.508 01:49.515
11 12:55:03.858 01:49.287
5 12:43:52.735 01:51.227
12 12:56:53.985 01:50.127
Fastest lap: 00.000
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